nlmage not found or type unknown

iBook

Cheaper - Faster - Easier

BOOKING STATEMENT

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P
11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100

Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO:
Company Name : OLYMPIC LEADERS SDN BHD Invoice No
Sun Inns Hotel Sunway Mentari

7, Jalan PJS 8/5, Mentari Bussines Park, 46150 Petaling Jaya, Selangor

46150, Petaling Jaya Issue Date
Selangor )

Malaysia Period

BOOKING NUMBER CUSTOMER NAME CHDiC:'I_ITEIN CHEDilfréJUT A-Il;/IOOTGII\]T AMNOIEJNT

20250429124119BPHHG Mohd Jerna 29 Apr 2025 30 Apr 2025 60.00 57.00
20250428053444RCCWM NOOR HISHAM 28 Apr 2025 29 Apr 2025 60.00 57.00
20250427093825WNKQO Sampath Sandaruwan 28 Apr 2025 29 Apr 2025 52.00 49.40
20250426104448VNTCF Sampath Sandaruwan 27 Apr 2025 28 Apr 2025 52.00 49.40
20250426081435CGBQU Chan Poh Liang 26 Apr 2025 27 Apr 2025 85.00 80.75
20250425035201COMTR Muhammad Fauzan Bin Mokhtar 25 Apr 2025 26 Apr 2025 70.00 66.50

Inv-04-2025-1503

07 May 2025

01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025

COMMISSION

3.00

3.00

2.60

2.60

4.25

3.50

BOOKED AT

29/04/2025 12:41
PM

28/04/2025 05:34
PM

27/04/2025 09:38
PM

26/04/2025 10:44
PM

26/04/2025 08:14
PM

25/04/2025 03:52
PM

BOOKING
STATUS

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

PAYMENT
TYPE

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250425123610BWLTV

20250425012046LGVXN

20250424043046KFHCL

20250423054546XNEUO

20250422085410ILNIU

20250422082959ZLFZI

20250422041323IXWYN

20250422125347KHFMF

20250422083331YDAKO

20250421070059LDLSB

20250421013029PPMSO

20250421035848FGBSJ

20250420094537UJCZP

20250420115306CLADG

20250420075452SKSMQ

20250419071407TILCR

20250419055906SUCSV

Kasun Dilshan

Kasun dilshan

Maniam Appalasamy

Muhamad Rahamad

ASHOKKUMARAN
RAVINTHARAN

Anne Rebecca Aruldass

Maniyam Maniyam

Kasun Dilshan

s.m. tang

Komathi Munisamy

Komathi Munisamy

Prince Friendly

Komathi Munisamy

Kasun Dilshan

ari ari

Komathi Munisamy

Felix Tan

25 Apr 2025

27 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

28 Apr 2025

26 Apr 2025

28 Apr 2025

25 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

24 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

22 Apr 2025

23 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

29 Apr 2025

67.00

52.00

62.00

62.00

70.00

60.00

62.00

62.00

60.00

60.00

52.00

52.00

65.00

62.00

80.00

70.00

60.00

63.65

49.40

58.90

58.90

66.50

57.00

58.90

58.90

57.00

57.00

49.40

49.40

61.75

58.90

76.00

66.50

57.00

3.35

2.60

3.10

3.10

3.50

3.00

3.10

3.10

3.00

3.00

2.60

2.60

3.25

3.10

4.00

3.50

3.00

25/04/2025 12:36
PM

25/04/2025 01:20
AM

24/04/2025 04:30
PM

23/04/2025 05:45
PM

22/04/2025 08:54
PM

22/04/2025 08:29
PM

22/04/2025 04:13
PM

22/04/2025 12:53
PM

22/04/2025 08:33
AM

21/04/2025 07:00
PM

21/04/2025 01:30
PM

21/04/2025 03:58
AM

20/04/2025 09:45
PM

20/04/2025 11:53
AM

20/04/2025 07:54
AM

19/04/2025 07:14
PM

19/04/2025 05:59
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250419033949CLOSE

20250419012154MTSVA

20250419125008BCOEI

20250419114620MGNLB

20250418085221EHCCX

20250418122419TTFFZ

20250418115928CTSAS

20250416112811GLPEQ

20250416070243XHRWS

20250416022102IUZEO

20250416011626STBUA

20250416112538HQACD

202504151003130ZUEP

20250415094907CIWOL

20250415083515MSFRG

20250415031930QEDLI

20250415100013SEQAC

abdul hafiz

Shivanthini Ravi Shanker

Lim Yit YOONG

Kasun Dilshan

MANIKKAM NGANAMUTHU

Sanduni Ni

Shivanthini Ravi Shanker

wan hafiz

Anne Rebecca Aruldass

Waranya Aunsri

Dawi Dawi

Sampath Sandaruwan

Komathi Munisamy

Dawi Dawi

Nur Arif

Komathi Munisamy

Sya Sya

19 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

21 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

20 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

18 Apr 2025

19 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

17 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

67.00

70.00

52.00

62.00

52.00

67.00

70.00

114.00

65.00

60.00

62.00

52.00

67.00

67.00

62.00

62.00

60.00

63.65

66.50

49.40

58.90

49.40

63.65

66.50

108.30

61.75

57.00

58.90

49.40

63.65

63.65

58.90

58.90

57.00

3.35

3.50

2.60

3.10

2.60

3.35

3.50

5.70

3.25

3.00

3.10

2.60

3.35

3.35

3.10

3.10

3.00

19/04/2025 03:39
PM

19/04/2025 01:21
PM

19/04/2025 12:50
PM

19/04/2025 11:46
AM

18/04/2025 08:52
PM

18/04/2025 12:24
PM

18/04/2025 11:59
AM

16/04/2025 11:28
PM

16/04/2025 07:02
PM

16/04/2025 02:21
PM

16/04/2025 01:16
PM

16/04/2025 11:25
AM

15/04/2025 10:03
PM

15/04/2025 09:49
PM

15/04/2025 08:35
PM

15/04/2025 03:19
PM

15/04/2025 10:00
AM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250414092116CJIQV

20250414072446YZCOY

202504140227510QAEP

20250413113320RWGTI

202504130121191YUSC

20250413113257CNSSB

20250412082303RTCAW

20250412054723TUHVA

20250411123524TJIMK

20250410064609BZEDC

20250410121924FCLQD

20250410112216PLRSL

20250409060402ZZTOL

20250409120144FLERW

20250408070122NZPDL

20250408122105HTZAG

20250407083433SFJRG

Mohd Ashraf

Komathi Munisamy

THIAGARAJAN Rajan

Komathi Munisamy

Komathi Munisamy

A B M SOHEL RANA

Ho Whai long

Rapidah Hussain

Brazilian Zilian

sohel RANA

KOMATHI MUNISAMY

Brazilian Zilian

Anne Rebecca Aruldass

Komathi Munisamy

KOMATHI MUNISAMY

Komathi Munisamy

KOMATHI MUNISAMY

15 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

16 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

15 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

14 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

12 Apr 2025

13 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

11 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

10 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

09 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

120.00

65.00

62.00

52.00

190.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

104.00

52.00

49.40

49.40

49.40

49.40

49.40

114.00

61.75

58.90

49.40

180.50

49.40

49.40

49.40

49.40

49.40

98.80

49.40

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

6.00

3.25

3.10

2.60

9.50

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

2.60

5.20

2.60

14/04/2025 09:21
PM

14/04/2025 07:24
PM

14/04/2025 02:27
PM

13/04/2025 11:33
PM

13/04/2025 01:21
PM

13/04/2025 11:32
AM

12/04/2025 08:23
PM

12/04/2025 05:47
PM

11/04/2025 12:35
PM

10/04/2025 06:46
PM

10/04/2025 12:19
PM

10/04/2025 11:22
AM

09/04/2025 06:04
PM

09/04/2025 12:01
PM

08/04/2025 07:01
PM

08/04/2025 12:21
PM

07/04/2025 08:34
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250407015120SQRMN

20250407122137MYKVL

20250406084458YQVDX

20250406041730TOBNW

202504060313110FXRS

20250406031308CBMEQ

202504061205170FXLJ

20250405052955LWCLP

20250405052206 WPAGU

20250404052921ITLZI

20250404102337GRERW

20250403063607CYMQH

20250403054213UADHS

20250403023640CGZMC

20250403110721KOMEX

20250403030213JCKGO

20250402113023CNJQW

Komathi Munisamy

Matnor Matjin

Muhamad Rahamad

KOMATHI MUNISAMY

Komathi Munisamy

ibrahim ahmed

mohd malik

Komathi Munisamy

Azzad azzad

KOMATHI MUNISAMY

Ram Ram

Anne Rebecca Aruldass

tai jason

KOMATHI MUNISAMY

KOMATHI MUNISAMY

RIDSWAN RIDSWAN

MUHA MMAD

07 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

08 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

07 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

06 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

05 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

04 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

52.00

60.00

104.00

52.00

60.00

52.00

52.00

60.00

52.00

52.00

52.00

70.00

85.00

60.00

130.00

104.00

52.00

49.40

57.00

98.80

49.40

57.00

49.40

49.40

57.00

49.40

49.40

49.40

66.50

80.75

57.00

123.50

98.80

49.40

2.60

3.00

5.20

2.60

3.00

2.60

2.60

3.00

2.60

2.60

2.60

3.50

4.25

3.00

6.50

5.20

2.60

07/04/2025 01:51
PM

07/04/2025 12:21
PM

06/04/2025 08:44
PM

06/04/2025 04:17
PM

06/04/2025 03:13
PM

06/04/2025 03:13
PM

06/04/2025 12:05
AM

05/04/2025 05:29
PM

05/04/2025 05:22
PM

04/04/2025 05:29
PM

04/04/2025 10:23
AM

03/04/2025 06:36
PM

03/04/2025 05:42
PM

03/04/2025 02:36
PM

03/04/2025 11:07
AM

03/04/2025 03:02
AM

02/04/2025 11:30
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



20250402050819CIJTZ

20250402110401XHEFQ

20250401105451ILKKS

202504010859430RKEU

20250330112315NTZHR

20250329012843YDZRR

s.m. tang

s.m. tang

Komathi Munisamy

Lim Yit YOONG

Maniam Appalasamy

s.m. tang

02 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

30 Mar 2025

30 Mar 2025

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD
CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3

Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

03 Apr 2025

03 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

02 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

01 Apr 2025

52.00

52.00

62.00

72.00

134.00

129.00

5,363.00

49.40

49.40

58.90

68.40

127.30

122.55

5,094.85

2.60

2.60

3.10

3.60

6.70

6.45

268.15

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: secomsfinance@gmail.com Website: Ibook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971

02/04/2025 05:08
PM

02/04/2025 11:04
AM

01/04/2025 10:54
PM

01/04/2025 08:59
AM

30/03/2025 11:23
AM

29/03/2025 01:28
PM

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later

Pay Later



