BOOKING STATEMENT



SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P

11c, Jalan BPU 6, Bandar Puchong utama, 47100 Puchong, Selangor

BILL TO: Company Name : OLYMPIC LEADERS SDN BHD Sun Inns Hotel Sunway Mentari	Invoice No	Inv-04-2025-1503
7, Jalan PJS 8/5, Mentari Bussines Park, 46150 Petaling Jaya, Selangor 46150, Petaling Jaya	Issue Date	07 May 2025
Selangor Malaysia	Period	01 Apr, 2025 - 30 Apr, 2025

BOOKING NUMBER	CUSTOMER NAME	CHECK IN DATE	CHECK OUT DATE	TOTAL AMOUNT	NET AMOUNT	COMMISSION	BOOKED AT	BOOKING STATUS	PAYMENT TYPE
20250429124119BPHHG	Mohd Jerna	29 Apr 2025	30 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	29/04/2025 12:41 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250428053444RCCWM	NOOR HISHAM	28 Apr 2025	29 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	28/04/2025 05:34 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250427093825WNKQO	Sampath Sandaruwan	28 Apr 2025	29 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	27/04/2025 09:38 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250426104448VNTCF	Sampath Sandaruwan	27 Apr 2025	28 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	26/04/2025 10:44 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250426081435CGBQU	Chan Poh Liang	26 Apr 2025	27 Apr 2025	85.00	80.75	4.25	26/04/2025 08:14 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250425035201COMTR	Muhammad Fauzan Bin Mokhtar	25 Apr 2025	26 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	25/04/2025 03:52 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250425123610BWLTV	Kasun Dilshan	25 Apr 2025	26 Apr 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	25/04/2025 12:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250425012046LGVXN	Kasun dilshan	27 Apr 2025	28 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	25/04/2025 01:20 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250424043046KFHCL	Maniam Appalasamy	24 Apr 2025	25 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	24/04/2025 04:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250423054546XNEUO	Muhamad Rahamad	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	23/04/2025 05:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422085410ILNIU	ASHOKKUMARAN RAVINTHARAN	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	22/04/2025 08:54 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422082959ZLFZI	Anne Rebecca Aruldass	23 Apr 2025	24 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	22/04/2025 08:29 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422041323IXWYN	Maniyam Maniyam	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	22/04/2025 04:13 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422125347KHFMF	Kasun Dilshan	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	22/04/2025 12:53 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250422083331YDAKO	s.m. tang	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	22/04/2025 08:33 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250421070059LDLSB	Komathi Munisamy	21 Apr 2025	22 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	21/04/2025 07:00 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250421013029PPMSO	Komathi Munisamy	21 Apr 2025	22 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	21/04/2025 01:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250421035848FGBSJ	Prince Friendly	22 Apr 2025	23 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	21/04/2025 03:58 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250420094537UJCZP	Komathi Munisamy	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	20/04/2025 09:45 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250420115306CLADG	Kasun Dilshan	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	20/04/2025 11:53 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250420075452SKSMQ	ari ari	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	80.00	76.00	4.00	20/04/2025 07:54 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419071407TILCR	Komathi Munisamy	19 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	19/04/2025 07:14 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419055906SUCSV	Felix Tan	28 Apr 2025	29 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	19/04/2025 05:59 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250419033949CLOSE	abdul hafiz	19 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	19/04/2025 03:39 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419012154MTSVA	Shivanthini Ravi Shanker	19 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	19/04/2025 01:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419125008BCOEI	Lim Yit YOONG	20 Apr 2025	21 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	19/04/2025 12:50 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250419114620MGNLB	Kasun Dilshan	19 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	19/04/2025 11:46 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250418085221EHCCX	MANIKKAM NGANAMUTHU	19 Apr 2025	20 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	18/04/2025 08:52 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250418122419TTFFZ	Sanduni Ni	18 Apr 2025	19 Apr 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	18/04/2025 12:24 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250418115928CTSAS	Shivanthini Ravi Shanker	18 Apr 2025	19 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	18/04/2025 11:59 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416112811GLPEQ	wan hafiz	16 Apr 2025	18 Apr 2025	114.00	108.30	5.70	16/04/2025 11:28 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416070243XHRWS	Anne Rebecca Aruldass	18 Apr 2025	19 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	16/04/2025 07:02 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416022102IUZEO	Waranya Aunsri	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	16/04/2025 02:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416011626STBUA	Dawi Dawi	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	16/04/2025 01:16 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250416112538HQACD	Sampath Sandaruwan	16 Apr 2025	17 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	16/04/2025 11:25 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415100313OZUEP	Komathi Munisamy	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	15/04/2025 10:03 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415094907CIWOL	Dawi Dawi	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	67.00	63.65	3.35	15/04/2025 09:49 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415083515MSFRG	Nur Arif	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	15/04/2025 08:35 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415031930QEDLI	Komathi Munisamy	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	15/04/2025 03:19 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250415100013SEQAC	Sya Sya	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	15/04/2025 10:00 AM	Completed	Pay Later

20250414092116CJIQV	Mohd Ashraf	15 Apr 2025	16 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	14/04/2025 09:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414072446YZCOY	Komathi Munisamy	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	14/04/2025 07:24 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250414022751OQAEP	THIAGARAJAN Rajan	14 Apr 2025	15 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	14/04/2025 02:27 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413113320RWGTI	Komathi Munisamy	13 Apr 2025	14 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	13/04/2025 11:33 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413012119IYUSC	Komathi Munisamy	13 Apr 2025	14 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	13/04/2025 01:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250413113257CNSSB	A B M SOHEL RANA	13 Apr 2025	14 Apr 2025	120.00	114.00	6.00	13/04/2025 11:32 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250412082303RTCAW	Ho Whai long	12 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	65.00	61.75	3.25	12/04/2025 08:23 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250412054723TUHVA	Rapidah Hussain	12 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	12/04/2025 05:47 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250411123524TJIMK	Brazilian Zilian	11 Apr 2025	12 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	11/04/2025 12:35 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250410064609BZEDC	sohel RANA	10 Apr 2025	13 Apr 2025	190.00	180.50	9.50	10/04/2025 06:46 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250410121924FCLQD	KOMATHI MUNISAMY	10 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	10/04/2025 12:19 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250410112216PLRSL	Brazilian Zilian	10 Apr 2025	11 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	10/04/2025 11:22 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409060402ZZTOL	Anne Rebecca Aruldass	09 Apr 2025	10 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	09/04/2025 06:04 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250409120144FLERW	Komathi Munisamy	09 Apr 2025	10 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	09/04/2025 12:01 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250408070122NZPDL	KOMATHI MUNISAMY	08 Apr 2025	09 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	08/04/2025 07:01 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250408122105HTZAG	Komathi Munisamy	08 Apr 2025	09 Apr 2025	104.00	98.80	5.20	08/04/2025 12:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250407083433SFJRG	KOMATHI MUNISAMY	07 Apr 2025	08 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	07/04/2025 08:34 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250407015120SQRMN	Komathi Munisamy	07 Apr 2025	08 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	07/04/2025 01:51 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250407122137MYKVL	Matnor Matjin	07 Apr 2025	08 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	07/04/2025 12:21 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250406084458YQVDX	Muhamad Rahamad	06 Apr 2025	08 Apr 2025	104.00	98.80	5.20	06/04/2025 08:44 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250406041730TOBNW	KOMATHI MUNISAMY	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	06/04/2025 04:17 PM	Completed	Pay Later
202504060313110FXRS	Komathi Munisamy	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	06/04/2025 03:13 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250406031308CBMEQ	ibrahim ahmed	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	06/04/2025 03:13 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250406120517OFXLJ	mohd malik	06 Apr 2025	07 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	06/04/2025 12:05 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250405052955LWCLP	Komathi Munisamy	05 Apr 2025	06 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	05/04/2025 05:29 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250405052206WPAGU	Azzad azzad	05 Apr 2025	06 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	05/04/2025 05:22 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250404052921ITLZI	KOMATHI MUNISAMY	04 Apr 2025	05 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	04/04/2025 05:29 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250404102337GRERW	Ram Ram	04 Apr 2025	05 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	04/04/2025 10:23 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403063607CYMQH	Anne Rebecca Aruldass	03 Apr 2025	04 Apr 2025	70.00	66.50	3.50	03/04/2025 06:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403054213UADHS	tai jason	04 Apr 2025	05 Apr 2025	85.00	80.75	4.25	03/04/2025 05:42 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403023640CGZMC	KOMATHI MUNISAMY	03 Apr 2025	04 Apr 2025	60.00	57.00	3.00	03/04/2025 02:36 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403110721KOMEX	KOMATHI MUNISAMY	03 Apr 2025	04 Apr 2025	130.00	123.50	6.50	03/04/2025 11:07 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250403030213JCKGO	RIDSWAN RIDSWAN	03 Apr 2025	04 Apr 2025	104.00	98.80	5.20	03/04/2025 03:02 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250402113023CNJQW	MUHA MMAD	02 Apr 2025	03 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	02/04/2025 11:30 PM	Completed	Pay Later

20250402050819CIJTZ	s.m. tang	02 Apr 2025	03 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	02/04/2025 05:08 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250402110401XHEFQ	s.m. tang	02 Apr 2025	03 Apr 2025	52.00	49.40	2.60	02/04/2025 11:04 AM	Completed	Pay Later
202504011054511LKKS	Komathi Munisamy	01 Apr 2025	02 Apr 2025	62.00	58.90	3.10	01/04/2025 10:54 PM	Completed	Pay Later
20250401085943ORKEU	Lim Yit YOONG	01 Apr 2025	02 Apr 2025	72.00	68.40	3.60	01/04/2025 08:59 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250330112315NTZHR	Maniam Appalasamy	30 Mar 2025	01 Apr 2025	134.00	127.30	6.70	30/03/2025 11:23 AM	Completed	Pay Later
20250329012843YDZRR	s.m. tang	30 Mar 2025	01 Apr 2025	129.00	122.55	6.45	29/03/2025 01:28 PM	Completed	Pay Later
				5,363.00	5,094.85	268.15			

For finance and invoice related question, please Call Hotline Below

All CHEQUE and ONLINE TRANSFER should be crossed and made payable to **SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD CIMB ISLAMIC: 86-0578152-3** Please quote the Invoice number upon making payments.

SAMA SAMA UNTUNG SDN BHD 1391918-P Email: seconsfinance@gmail.com Website: lbook.com.my Hotline: 016-7710971